.......... 	.. 	. 	. 	... 	.... 	.... 	. 	3.02t 	o   - 	... 	... 	.. 	. 	. 	. 	. 	. 	 monoy.............................................. 	0 

.... 	4;7 	2; ,ginf-house 	schedules 	 ............ 	
4 	2 L d ambulances 	Transportation has been afforded to one hundred and ninety-three (193) sick and 

t lkurial 	c, 	Veterans .................................................... 	2.935 00 	destitute persons to 	reach their homes, 	thereby preventing them 	from 	becoming 	a 
charge upon the county. 

$6i .126 (5) 	There have also been three htmdred and twenty-eight (328) 	insane sick and

[...]

,o feet (L'. 111.) of timber, furnished and laid. 
15 linear feet of 6-inch to r8-incti vitrified 

drain pipe, furnished and laid. 
The antonnt of security required is six thousand 

dollars ($6,nnn). 
The time allowed to complete the whole work 

is two hundred and twenty-five (225) working 
days. 

1'he contracts must be bid for separately, and 
the bids will he compared and the contract 
awarded at a lump or aggregate sum for each 
contract. 

Blank forms can he obtained upon application 
therefor, and the plans and specification may he